

GR -282/09

09.08.2016

Accused persons on bail are absent by petition.

No E.R of W.A is received in respect of accused Barud Ansary from O/C Para P.S..

Issue strong reminder.

Fix 06.01.2017 for E.R of W.A & appearance.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.